12.7.2014
poradi €islo
1 138
2 133
3 141
4 111
5 137
6 130
7 23
8 140
9 132
10 2
11 22
12 139
13 102
14 134
15 114
16 152
17 143
18 16
19 101
20 1
21 5
22 24
23 103
24 13
25 17
26 119
27 109
28 12
29 144
30 110
31 145
32 116
33 123
34 124
35 115
36 108
37 107
38 142
39 127
40 7
41 18
42 104
19
25
121

dokon éilolo 42
10. zavod - Spyder cup 2014 - Lesna 2014

p Fijmeni jméno
NeZerka Vaclav
FabiSovsky Ladislav
Zahréadka Petr

Vojtéchovsky Ladislav

Jelinek Vaclav
Cervenka Pavel
Somr Michael
Muzik Vit
Suvada Radek
Novy Pavel

Sulc Tomas
Bures$ Jan
Kratky Lubo$
Sikorka Vladimir
Capek Petr
Miller Milan
Pohoraly Petr
Thuma Miroslav
Klecker FrantiSek
Sip Pavel
Stransky Ondfej
Kofinek Milos
Supol Michal
Beranek Jan
Véagner Jaroslav
Bartory Lukas
Dvorak Jan
Cerny Martin
Flak David
Filipek Pavel
Schunagel Karel
Karvay Drahomir
Jakoubek Pavel
Nedvéd Jindfich
Palek Jifi
Rodani¢ Pavel
Kodi Ivan
Kritzbach Jan
Candra Vaclav
Chamulék Ladislav
Halif Lubomir
Taud Marek
Soldatek Jaroslav
ValeS Adam
Prochazka Milan

kategorie

M19 1
M30 1
M30 2
M30 3
M30 4
M30 5
M19 2
M30 6
M30 7
M19 3
M19 4
M30 8
M30 9
M30 10
M30 11
M30 12
M30 13
M19 5
M30 14
M19 6
M19 7
M19 8
M30 15
M19 9
M19 10
M30 16
M30 17
M19 11
M30 18
M30 19
M30 20
M30 21
M30 22
M30 23
M30 24
M30 25
M30 26
M30 27
M30 28
M19 12
M19 13
M30 29
M19

M19

M30

nedokon ¢ili 3

klub
LAWI - Author Team
Sweep cycling
LAWI - Author Team
Top Ten Teplice

BMC Viessmann Racing T
BMC Viessmann Racing T

LAWI - Author Team
LAW!I - Author Team

BMC Viessmann Racing T
FUNBIKE Team Usti nad |
BMC Viessmann Racing T

CK Slavoj Terezin
Sweep cycling
Praha

Sweep cycling
Tama Krélovice
Eleven Cube Riders
KC Nové StraSeci

FUNBIKE Team Usti nad |

SKP Most

TJ Slavia Karlovy Vary

More titan Bikers
Sweep cycling
ELA Litvinov

KL sport Most

CK Vinohradské Slapky

Sweep cycling

CK Floratex Chomutov

Baik Ranch
Koloshop Team

TOI TOI cykloklub Slany
Velosport Favorit Bilina
CK Vinohradské Slapky
CK Vinohradské Slapky

Zadny tym
Onix.cz

CK Floratex Chomutov

AK Most

AC Sparta Praha cycling a
Velosport Favorit Bilina

Avzo Rana

CK Floratex Chomutov

Most
SKC Tufo Prostéjov
Dexter Cycling

s ilnice - 72km

cas
2:09:21
2:10:12
2:11:28
2:15:45
2:17:40
2:17:40
2:17:41
2:17:50
2:18:06
2:19:47
2:19:54
2:19:56
2:20:51
2:21:06
2:21:40
2:22:05
2:22:19
2:26:28
2:26:37
2:27:00
2:27:17
2:29:50
2:30:11
2:30:17
2:30:35
2:31:42
2:33:28
2:33:35
2:34:15
2:34:49
2:35:06
2:35:36
2:36:53
2:38:22
2:44:32
2:47:11
2:52:19
2:55:59
2:57:09
3:16:32
3:20:34
3:23:33
DNF
DNF
DNF

A
SAL JAC JAC
km/h odstup hody kody éislo

33,4 00:00,0 UAC 100 1
33,2 00:51,6 Open Open
32,9 02:07,7 UAC 90 3
31,8 06:24,2 40 SAL
31,4 08:19,3 UAC 85 23
31,4 08:19,7 UAC 81 19
31,4 08:20,1 UAC 78 5
31,3 08:29,6 UAC 76 6
31,3 08453 UAC 75 11
30,9 10:25,9 37 SAL
30,9 10:32,9 UAC 74 140
30,9 10:353 UAC 73 17
30,7 11:30,2 35 SAL
30,6 11:45,7 Open Open
30,5 12:189 33 SAL
30,4 12:43,8 UAC 72 82
30,4 12:58,7 UAC 71 93
29,5 17:.07,7 UAC 70 30
29,5 17:16,0 31 SAL
29,4 17:39,3 30 SAL
29,3 17:56,5 29 SAL
28,8 20:29,3 Open Open
28,8 20:50,4 28 SAL
28,7 20:56,2 27 SAL
28,7 21:145 26 SAL
28,5 22:215 UAC 69 145
28,1 24:.07,2 25 SAL
28,1 24:148 24 SAL
28,0 24:54,4 Open Open
27,9 25:28,7 23 68 81
27,9 25450 UAC 67 60
27,8 26:15,7 Open Open
275 27:32,6 UAC 66 13
27,3 29:01,1 UAC 65 116
26,3 35:11,3 UAC 64 110
25,8 37:50,7 22 SAL
251 42:58,8 21 SAL
24,5 46:38,7 Open Open

24,4
22,0
21,5
21,2

47:48,8 UAC 63 121
07:10,9 20 SAL
11:13,1 Open Open
14:12,0 19 SAL
Open Open
Open Open
UAC U18 18



